1. General description
The HITAG product line is well known and established in the contactless identification
market.
Due to the open marketing strategy of NXP Semiconductors there are various
manufacturers well established for both the transponders/cards as well as the read/write
devices. All of them supporting HITAG 1, HITAG 2 and HITAG S transponder ICs.
With the new HITAG  family, this existing infrastructure is extended with the next
generation of ICs being substantially smaller in mechanical size, lower in cost, offering

NXP Semiconductors HTMS1x01;HTMS8x01
HITAG transponder IC
5. Ordering information
Table 2. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Type Version
HTMS1001FUG/AM Wafer sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µm, 8 inch, UV HITAG , 210 pF -
HTMS1101FUG/AM Wafer sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µm, 8 inch, UV HITAG  Advanced,
210 pF
-
HTMS1201FUG/AM Wafer sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µm, 8 inch, UV HITAG  Advanced+,
210 pF
-
HTMS8001FUG/AM Wafer sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µm, 8 inch, UV HITAG , 280pF -
HTMS8101FUG/AM Wafer sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µm, 8 inch, UV HITAG  Advanced,
280 pF
-
HTMS8201FUG/AM Wafer sawn, megabumped wafer, 150 µm, 8 inch, UV HITAG  Advanced+,
280 pF
-
HTMS1001FTB/AF XSON3 plastic extremely thin small outline package; no
leads; 4 terminals; body 1  1.45  0.5 mm
HITAG , 210 pF SOT1122
HTMS1101FTB/AF XSON3 plastic extremely thin small outline package; no
leads; 4 terminals; body 1  1.45  0.5 mm
HITAG  Advanced,
210 pF
SOT1122
HTMS1201FTB/AF XSON3 plastic extremely thin small outline package; no
leads; 4 terminals; body 1  1.45  0.5 mm
HITAG  Advanced+,
210 pF
SOT1122
HTMS8001FTB/AF XSON3 plastic extremely thin small outline package; no
leads; 4 terminals; body 1  1.45  0.5 mm
HITAG , 280 pF SOT1122
HTMS8101FTB/AF XSON3 plastic extremely thin small outline package; no
leads; 4 terminals; body 1  1.45  0.5 mm
HITAG  Advanced,
280 pF
SOT1122
HTMS8201FTB/AF XSON3 plastic extremely thin small outline package; no
leads; 4 terminals; body 1  1.45  0.5 mm
HITAG  Advanced+,
280 pF
SOT1122
HTMS1001FTK/AF HVSON2 plastic thermal enhanced very thin small outline
package; no leads; 2 terminals; body 3  2 
0.85 mm
HITAG , 210 pF SOT899-1
HTMS1101FTK/AF HVSON2 plastic thermal enhanced very thin small outline
package; no leads; 2 terminals; body 3  2 
0.85 mm
HITAG  Advanced,
210 pF
SOT899-1
HTMS1201FTK/AF HVSON2 plastic thermal enhanced very thin small outline
package; no leads; 2 terminals; body 3  2 
0.85 mm
HITAG  Advanced+,
210 pF
SOT899-1
HTMS8001FTK/AF HVSON2 plastic thermal enhanced very thin small outline
package; no leads; 2 terminals; body 3  2 
0.85 mm
HITAG , 280 pF SOT899-1
HTMS8101FTK/AF HVSON2 plastic thermal enhanced very thin small outline
package; no leads; 2 terminals; body 3  2 
0.85 mm
HITAG  Advanced,
280 pF
SOT899-1
HTMS8201FTK/AF HVSON2 plastic thermal enhanced very thin small outline
package; no leads; 2 terminals; body 3  2 